File a Formal Complaint - Glen Morgan

Glenmorgan89 Meta
To Whom it May Concern --

It has come to my attention that Krystal Marx during her campaign for the Burien City Council has habitually
and willfully committed frequent and multiple violations of RCW 42.17A.

1) Failure to file accurate, timely C3 and C4 reports. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235)

State law requires that candidates and committees file frequent, accurate reports of contributions,
expenditures, in-kind contributions, and debt.

Unfortunately, Krystal Marx failed to file an accurate timely C4 covering the month of April. The report was due
on May 10th, however the accurate report (PDC Report#100767475) was not filed until June 10th. This
was 31 days late - well past the statutory deadline and in clear violation of the law.

2) Failure to include accurate sponsor ID. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.320)

State law requires that written political advertisement carry a sponsor statement and address of the committee.
Unfortunately, on her website, Marx has failed to do this.

Additionally, Marx has failed to include a sponsor statement on her official campaign's Facebook page, a
separate and additional violation of state law.

Please feel free to contact me if you want additional information.

Best Regards,

Glen Morgan



